DA-682C Series
Intel® 7th Gen Core™ CPU, IEC-61850, 2U rackmount computers with 2 expansion slots
Features and Benefits
• IEC 61850-3, IEEE 1613, and IEC 60255 compliant for power substation
automation systems
• 7th Generation Intel® Core™ Processor
• DDR4 memory slot; up to 32 GB capacity
• Two hot-swappable 2.5-inch HDD or SSD storage expansion trays

    IT and Instrumentation for industry Amplicon.com
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name CPU
Power Input
100-240 VAC/VDC
Operating Temp.
DA-682C-KL1-HH-T Intel® Celeron® 3965U Dual Power -40 to 70°C
DA-682C-KL3-HH-T Intel® Core™ i3-7100U Dual Power -40 to 70°C
DA-682C-KL5-HH-T Intel® Core™ i5-7300U Dual Power -40 to 70°C
DA-682C-KL7-HH-T Intel® Core™ i7-7600U Dual Power -40 to 70°C
Accessories (sold separately)
Expansion Modules
DN-LN04-RJ 4-port 10/100/1000 Mbps PCIe LAN module (RJ-45 connectors)
DN-SP08-I-TB 8-port RS-232/422/485 PCIe serial module (Terminal Block, software selectable)